

HVE ConneXions Adds New Reseller: Howard Technology Solutions

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

April 6, 2015

HVE ConneXions is proud to announce Howard Technology Solutions as a new reseller of HVE storage and virtualization solutions throughout the southeastern region of the United States.

"HVE is very pleased to have Howard Technology Solutions as a partner and a reseller for our HVE product lines. HVE solutions are based on leading edge virtualization technologies, and to now join with Howard's great leadership, sales, and engineering teams that are recognized in their region as excellent partners to their customers means that together we will deliver exceptional quality, outstanding performance, operational efficiencies, and overall stellar customer satisfaction," said David Harmon, President of HVE ConneXions. "We look forward to a great relationship with Howard Technology Solutions."



Howard Technology Solutions strives to bring to market cutting-edge, reliable, high-quality technology equipment at affordable prices. Whether selling their own Howard manufactured products such as desktops, notebooks, and servers, or partnering with other leading technology innovators such as HVE ConneXions, when buying from Howard, customers will be gaining the most for their technology dollars.

David Perkins, Vice-President of Sales from Howard Technology Solutions added, "We're excited about our new partnership with HVE and look forward to our future endeavors together. The HVE line of products opens up great new possibilities for our current clients and potential new customers."

HVE ConneXions is one of the fastest growing technology manufacturers of next generation hardware. For more information and technical specifications on the HVE product line, visit <u>http://www.hveconnexions.com</u>

For HVE storage and virtualization solutions, contact Howard Technology Solutions http://www.howardcomputers.com/